
Cruise Calls Skagen 2023
Day Date Vessel  Cruise line ETA ETD Berth no.LOA GT Max Pax Crew Last Port Next Port

1 Sunday 14.05.23 Britannia P&O Cruises 09:00 17:00 9 329,8 143.730 3647 1398 SouthamptonKiel
2 Thursday 18.05.23 Costa Firenze Costa Crociere 07:00 16:00 9 323,6 135.500 4500 1278 Rotterdam Kiel

3 Saturday 20.05.23 Viking Jupiter Viking Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 228,2 47.861 930 465 Oslo Amsterdam

4 Tuesday 23.05.23 Celebrity Silhouette Celebrity Cruises 11:30 18:00 9 315 122.210 2850 1425 Helsinki TBA

5 Wednesday 24.05.23 AIDAnova Aida Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 Kristiansand CPH

6 Wednesday 24.05.23 Viking Jupiter Viking Cruises 08:00 18:00 41 228,2 47.861 930 465 Amsterdam Oslo

7 Tuesday 30.05.23 Ambience Ambassador Cruise Line 08:00 17:00 9 245,1 70.285 1400 Rønne Tilbury

8 Thursday 01.06.23 Sky Princess Princess Cruises 08:00 16:00 9 330 144.216 3668 1350 CPH Oslo

9 Friday 02.06.23 Spirit of Discovery Saga Cruises 08:00 16:00 9 236 57.600 999 530 CPH Dover

10 Tuesday 06.06.23 AIDAnova Aida Cruises 08:00 21:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 CPH Kristiansand

11 Saturday 10.06.23 Marina Oceania Cruises 07:00 14:00 9 239,3 66.084 1.250 793 Aarhus Hamburg

12 Monday 12.06.23 Star Legend Windstar Cruises 15:00 22:00 9 159 13.000 312 190 Stavanger Aalborg

13 Thursday 15.06.23 Star Legend Windstar Cruises 08:00 17:00 41 159 13.000 312 190 CPH Oslo

14 Thursday 15.06.23 Celebrity Silhouette Celebrity Cruises 11:30 18:00 9 315 122.210 2.850 1425 Tallin TBA

15 Monday 19.06.23 MS Maud Hurtigruten 13:00 21:00 9 135,75 16.151 500 75 Kiel Lysekil

16 Wednesday 21.06.23 AIDAnova Aida Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6.654 1646 Oslo CPH

17 Friday 23.06.23 Marina Oceania Cruises 10:00 17:00 9 239,3 66.084 1250 793 Southampton Kiel

18 Saturday 24.06.23 Seabourn Ovation Seabourn Cruise 08:00 18:00 9 210,5 41.865 600 330 Farsund CPH

19 Sunday 02.07.23 MSC Preziosa MSC Cruises 08:00 20:00 9 333,3 139.072 4345 1313 Kristiansand Hamburg

20 Tuesday 04.07.23 AIDAnova Aida Cruises 08:00 21:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 CPH Kristiansand

21 Wednesday 05.07.23 Sky Princess Princess Cruises 09:00 18:00 9 330 144.216 3668 1350 CPH Oslo

22 Thursday 06.07.23 The World The World 09:00 9 196,4 43.188 200 280 Bremen

Friday 07.07.23 The World The World 23:00 9 Lysekil

23 Friday 07.07.23 AIDAmar AIDA Cruises 13:00 21:00 41 253,3 71.304 2686 620 Warnemunde Eidfjord

24 Saturday 08.07.23 Seabourn Ovation Seabourn Cruise 08:00 18:00 9 210,5 41.865 600 330 Kristiansand CPH

25 Tuesday 11.07.23 Celebrity Silhouette Celebrity Cruises 11:30 18:00 9 315 122.210 2850 1425 Tallin TBA

26 Thursday 13.07.23 Island Princess Princess Cruises 07:00 16:00 9 294 92.822 2.200 900 CPH Haugesund

27 Saturday 15.07.23 Deutschland Phoenix Reisen 08:00 18:00 9 175,3 22.496 520 290 Lysekil CPH

28 Tuesday 18.07.23 AIDAmar AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 253,3 71.304 2.686 620 Warnemunde Oslo

29 Thursday 20.07.23 Gann Unge Sjømens Kristelige 14:00 22:00 9 108,55 4.073 400 21 Fredericia Stavanger

30 Saturday 22.07.23 Seabourn Ovation Seabourn Cruise 08:00 18:00 9 210,5 41.865 600 330 Farsund CPH

31 Tuesday 25.07.23 Nieuw Statendam Holland America Line 07:00 17:00 9 297,2 99.836 2.666 1053 Stavanger CPH

32 Thursday 27.07.23 Hebridean Sky Noble Caledonia 07:30 18:00 9 90,6 4.200 120 72 Lysekil Helsingør

33 Friday 28.07.23 Bolette Fred. Olsen Cruise L. 08:00 17:00 9 238 62.735 1.380 647 Oslo Visby

34 Wednesday 02.08.23 AIDAnova Aida Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6.654 1646 Kristiansand CPH

35 Thursday 03.08.23 Celebrity Silhouette Celebrity Cruises 11:30 18:00 9 315 122.210 2.850 1425 Helsinki TBA

36 Thursday 03.08.23 MS Riviera Oceania Cruises 10:00 23:00 41 239,3 66.172 1.250 793 Haugesund Gothenburg

37 Friday 04.08.23 Sea Cloud Spirit Sea Cloud Cruises 08:00 13:00 41 138 4.228 136 85 Aarhus Oslo

38 Friday 04.08.23 Queen Victoria Cunard Line 09:00 17:00 9 294 90.746 1.990 1001 Kiel Southampton

39 Saturday 05.08.23 Seabourn Ovation Seabourn Cruise 09:00 18:00 9 210,5 41.865 600 330 Seydisfjordur CPH

40 Sunday 06.08.23 AIDAnova Aida Cruises 09:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6.654 1646 Kristiansand CPH

41 Thursday 10.08.23 Costa Firenze Costa Crociere 08:00 16:00 9 323,6 135.500 4.500 1278

42 Saturday 12.08.23 Star Legend Windstar Cruises 15:00 22:00 9 159 13.000 312 190 Stavanger Aalborg

43 Monday 14.08.23 Disney Dream Disney Cruise Line 07:00 18:15 9 339 129.690 3500 1458 Fredericia Oslo

44 Monday 14.08.23 Explora 1 Explora Journeys 10:00 18:00 41 248 63.900 922 700 Akureyi CPH

45 Tuesday 15.08.23 AIDAmar AIDA Cruises 11:30 22:00 9 253,3 71.304 2686 620 Warnemunde Eidfjord

46 Saturday 19.08.23 Seabourn Ovation Seabourn Cruise 08:00 18:00 9 210,5 41.865 600 330 Farsund CPH

47 Saturday 19.08.23 Azamara Pursuit Azamara Cruises 09:00 18:00 41 180,45 30.277 777 380 Heimaey CPH

48 Wednesday 23.08.23 Artania Phoenix Reisen 07:00 14:00 9 230,62 44.656 1.260 537 Oslo Kiel

49 Sunday 27.08.23 AIDAmar AIDA Cruises 08:00 17:00 9 253,3 71.304 2686 620 Oslo Aarhus

50 Wednesday 30.08.23 AIDAnova Aida Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 Kristiansand CPH

51 Saturday 02.09.23 Seabourn Ovation Seabourn Cruise 09:00 18:00 9 210,5 41.865 600 330 Vopnafjordur CPH

52 Monday 04.09.23 AIDAmar AIDA Cruises 13:00 21:00 9 253,3 71.304 2686 620 Warnemunde Eidfjord

53 Thursday 07.09.23 Silver Dawn Silversea Cruises 08:00 17:00 9 213 40.700 596 411 Roslyth CPH

54 Friday 08.09.23 Seven Seas Splendor Regent Seven Seas 07:00 19:00 9 224 55.000 780 542 Skjolden Oslo

55 Sunday 10.09.23 Marina Oceania Cruises 07:00 16:00 9 239,3 66.084 1.250 793 Kristiansand Kiel

56 Tuesday 12.09.23 AIDAnova Aida Cruises 08:00 21:00 9 337 183.900 6.654 1646 CPH Kristiansand

57 Wednesday 27.09.23 AIDAnova Aida Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183900 6654 1646 Kristiansand CPH

58 Tuesday 03.10.23 AIDAmar Aida Cruises 13:00 21:00 9 253,3 71304 2686 620 Warnemunde Eidfjord

59 Tuesday 10.10.23 AIDAnova Aida Cruises 08:00 21:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 CPH Kristiansand

60 Wednesday 25.10.23 AIDAnova Aida Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 Kristiansand CPH

61 Tuesday 07.11.23 AIDAnova Aida Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 CPH Oslo

pr. 14.09.23 5.404.887 159.787 51375




